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1 M10 70 Kristo Sepp 2002 Türi 0,4+0,4 km 04:29 1 50 04:29 02:19 02:19 04:29 02:10
2 M10 72 Riko Nipernado 2005 Rapla 0,4+0,4 km 05:53 2 46 05:53 02:46 02:46 05:53 03:07
3 M10 71 Gregor Siimar 2002 Rapla 0,4+0,4 km 06:29 3 43 06:29 02:54 02:54 06:29 03:35
4 M10 73 Renar Asi 2005 Rapla 0,4+0,4 km 07:19 4 41 07:19 03:13 03:13 07:19 04:06
5 N12 21 Indra Kutser 2001 Hiiumaa 2+2 km 19:05 1 50 19:05 09:01 09:01 19:05 10:04
6 N12 23 Rebeka Nipernado 2000 Rapla 2+2 km 24:11 2 46 24:11 12:05 12:05 24:11 12:06
7 N16 2 Keitlin Niit 1996 Vigala 3+3 km 35:00 1 50 35:00 18:35 18:35 35:00 16:25
8 NV1 25 Aivi Tarvis 1959 Rapla 6+6 km 52:41 1 50 52:41 13:06 13:06 26:29 13:23 39:44 13:15 12:57
9 M12 20 Karmo Kutser 2000 Hiiumaa 3+3 km 25:40 1 50 25:40 12:43 12:43 25:40 12:57
10 M12 10 Robin Pruul 2000 Hiiumaa 3+3 km 26:14 2 46 26:14 13:11 13:11 26:14 13:03
11 M12 11 Rando Suuster 2000 Hiiumaa 3+3 km 27:08 3 43 27:08 13:49 13:49 27:08 13:19
12 M14 1 Jarko Jael Jõessar 1999 Teenuse 3+3 km 28:39 1 50 28:39 14:31 14:31 28:39 14:08
13 M14 28 Martin Reinak 1999 Märjamaa 3+3 km 34:13 2 46 34:13 17:34 17:34 34:13 16:39
14 M14 27 Sander Zahharov 1999 Märjamaa 3+3 km 35:09 3 43 35:09 21:22 21:22 35:09 13:47
15 M16 7 Rauno Sepp 1997 Türi 3+3 km 22:49 3 43 22:49 11:55 11:55 22:49 10:54
16 M 4 Raimond Lepiste 1993 Kehtna 10+10 km 1:08:21 1 50 1:08:21 17:16 17:16 34:26 17:10 51:31 17:05 16:50
17 M 3 Mihkel Rus 1993 Märjamaa 10+10 km 1:10:13 2 46 1:10:13 17:49 17:49 36:02 18:13 53:31 17:29 16:42
18 M 12 Martin Tamm 1988 Rapla 10+10 km 1:11:08 3 43 1:11:08 17:58 17:58 36:50 18:52 54:11 17:21 16:57
19 M 24 Rein Ansen 1983 Eidapere 10+10 km 1:14:30 4 41 1:14:30 18:21 18:21 37:51 19:30 56:09 18:18 18:21
20 M 6 Siim Luhaorg 1993 Juuru 10+10 km 1:16:13 5 40 1:16:13 18:16 18:16 38:22 20:06 57:33 19:11 18:40
21 M 8 Andres Ojasalu 1977 Kehtna 10+10 km 1:19:24 6 39 1:19:24 18:52 18:52 39:27 20:35 59:58 20:31 19:26
22 M 5 Arnold Lepiste 1991 Kehtna 10+10 km 1:23:43 7 38 1:23:43 20:51 20:51 42:51 22:00 03:24 20:33 20:19
23 M 17 Argo Nipernado 1973 Rapla 10+10 km 1:26:34 8 37 1:26:34 20:41 20:41 44:42 24:01 05:59 21:17 20:35
24 M 19 Imre Tint 1978 Keava 10+10 km katk 27:26 27:26
25 MV1 22 Ain Rästa 1968 Tallinn 10+10 km 1:05:33 1 50 1:05:33 17:16 17:16 34:16 17:00 50:12 15:56 15:21
26 MV1 9 Kaido Pesor 1970 Rapla 10+10 km 1:07:02 2 46 1:07:02 17:06 17:06 33:40 16:34 50:13 16:33 16:49
27 MV1 26 Reito Trei 1972 Rapla 10+10 km 1:10:24 3 43 1:10:24 17:47 17:47 36:00 18:13 53:32 17:32 16:52
28 MV1 15 Enrico Salk 1970 Sipa 10+10 km 1:11:15 4 41 1:11:15 18:03 18:03 36:26 18:23 54:06 17:40 17:09
29 MV1 16 Margus Sepp 1968 Järvakandi 10+10 km 1:13:22 5 40 1:13:22 17:59 17:59 36:24 18:25 0:54:58 18:34 18:24
30 MV1 14 Margus Pärt 1968 Lelle 10+10 km 1:16:39 6 39 1:16:39 18:30 18:30 37:57 19:27 57:20 19:23 19:19
31 MV2 13 Hannes Roomet 1953 Rapla 10+10 km 1:09:25 1 50 1:09:25 17:48 17:48 35:59 18:11 52:59 17:00 16:26
32 MV2 18 Tõnis Leier 1952 Purila 10+10 km 1:28:00 2 46 1:28:00 20:02 20:02 41:52 21:50 05:15 23:23 22:45
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M16 7 Rauno Sepp 1997 Türi 3+3 km 22:49 3 43 22:49 11:55 11:55 22:49 10:54
M12 20 Karmo Kutser 2000 Hiiumaa 3+3 km 25:40 1 50 25:40 12:43 12:43 25:40 12:57
M12 10 Robin Pruul 2000 Hiiumaa 3+3 km 26:14 2 46 26:14 13:11 13:11 26:14 13:03
M12 11 Rando Suuster 2000 Hiiumaa 3+3 km 27:08 3 43 27:08 13:49 13:49 27:08 13:19
M14 1 Jarko Jael Jõessar 1999 Teenuse 3+3 km 28:39 1 50 28:39 14:31 14:31 28:39 14:08
M14 28 Martin Reinak 1999 Märjamaa 3+3 km 34:13 2 46 34:13 17:34 17:34 34:13 16:39
N16 2 Keitlin Niit 1996 Vigala 3+3 km 35:00 1 50 35:00 18:35 18:35 35:00 16:25
M14 27 Sander Zahharov 1999 Märjamaa 3+3 km 35:09 3 43 35:09 21:22 21:22 35:09 13:47
MV1 22 Ain Rästa 1968 Tallinn 10+10 km 1:05:33 1 50 1:05:33 17:16 17:16 34:16 17:00 50:12 15:56 15:21
MV1 9 Kaido Pesor 1970 Rapla 10+10 km 1:07:02 2 46 1:07:02 17:06 17:06 33:40 16:34 50:13 16:33 16:49

M 4 Raimond Lepiste 1993 Kehtna 10+10 km 1:08:21 1 50 1:08:21 17:16 17:16 34:26 17:10 51:31 17:05 16:50
MV2 13 Hannes Roomet 1953 Rapla 10+10 km 1:09:25 1 50 1:09:25 17:48 17:48 35:59 18:11 52:59 17:00 16:26

M 3 Mihkel Rus 1993 Märjamaa 10+10 km 1:10:13 2 46 1:10:13 17:49 17:49 36:02 18:13 53:31 17:29 16:42
MV1 26 Reito Trei 1972 Rapla 10+10 km 1:10:24 3 43 1:10:24 17:47 17:47 36:00 18:13 53:32 17:32 16:52

M 12 Martin Tamm 1988 Rapla 10+10 km 1:11:08 3 43 1:11:08 17:58 17:58 36:50 18:52 54:11 17:21 16:57
MV1 15 Enrico Salk 1970 Sipa 10+10 km 1:11:15 4 41 1:11:15 18:03 18:03 36:26 18:23 54:06 17:40 17:09
MV1 16 Margus Sepp 1968 Järvakandi 10+10 km 1:13:22 5 40 1:13:22 17:59 17:59 36:24 18:25 0:54:58 18:34 18:24

M 24 Rein Ansen 1983 Eidapere 10+10 km 1:14:30 4 41 1:14:30 18:21 18:21 37:51 19:30 56:09 18:18 18:21
M 6 Siim Luhaorg 1993 Juuru 10+10 km 1:16:13 5 40 1:16:13 18:16 18:16 38:22 20:06 57:33 19:11 18:40

MV1 14 Margus Pärt 1968 Lelle 10+10 km 1:16:39 6 39 1:16:39 18:30 18:30 37:57 19:27 57:20 19:23 19:19
M 8 Andres Ojasalu 1977 Kehtna 10+10 km 1:19:24 6 39 1:19:24 18:52 18:52 39:27 20:35 59:58 20:31 19:26
M 5 Arnold Lepiste 1991 Kehtna 10+10 km 1:23:43 7 38 1:23:43 20:51 20:51 42:51 22:00 03:24 20:33 20:19
M 17 Argo Nipernado 1973 Rapla 10+10 km 1:26:34 8 37 1:26:34 20:41 20:41 44:42 24:01 05:59 21:17 20:35

MV2 18 Tõnis Leier 1952 Purila 10+10 km 1:28:00 2 46 1:28:00 20:02 20:02 41:52 21:50 05:15 23:23 22:45
M 19 Imre Tint 1978 Keava 10+10 km katk 27:26 27:26
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